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SHAFT TYPE S-5X5-320MM

Shaft for external handle S01 type 320mm 5x5

General characteristics

- Standard lengths: 200 mm, 320
mm, 400 mm, 500 mm.

- Other lengths available on
request.

Access to resources (ex: manuals)
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Accessories for external operation.

Technical Characteristics

Length of the product unit [mm]
Weight [kg]

Length

Section

Size

Type

Suitable with handle type
Suitable with frame size
Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

320
0.12
320
5x5
N/A
N/A
S01
M1..M3

31162801
EC000916
4905

2008-06-06
40
FR

ETIM - Mechanical characteristics

Length [mm]

Cross section height [mm]
Cross section width [mm]
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]
Norms

Conformity to standards

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/14040532

320
5
5

3596031924547
7326909890

[FC

0.12

0.343

0.065

0.01

UL
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